
Bern by Night 2009/10   4. Contest   Dentenberg Fr 19.02.2010 22:36
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 
Pl Name Zeit

kurz  (29) 4.2 km  170 Hm   10 P
1(46) 2(37) 3(36) 4(41) 5(39) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(48) Z

1 Simon Wenger 36:50 8:39 12:19 15:02 17:41 18:47 23:22 25:24 29:48 31:38 36:24 36:50
OLG Bern 8:39 3:40 2:43 2:39 1:06 4:35 2:02 4:24 1:50 4:46 0:26

2 Remo Ruch 37:04 8:37 12:23 15:13 17:50 18:53 23:26 25:28 29:49 31:39 36:32 37:04
OLG Skandia 8:37 3:46 2:50 2:37 1:03 4:33 2:02 4:21 1:50 4:53 0:32

3 Stephan Moser 38:11 8:52 12:40 15:42 18:16 19:29 24:40 26:20 31:11 32:44 37:44 38:11
OLV Langenthal 8:52 3:48 3:02 2:34 1:13 5:11 1:40 4:51 1:33 5:00 0:27

4 Joel Morgenthaler 38:15 8:41 12:39 15:38 18:29 19:36 24:44 26:26 31:14 32:41 37:51 38:15
OLV Langenthal 8:41 3:58 2:59 2:51 1:07 5:08 1:42 4:48 1:27 5:10 0:24

5 Hermann Wenger 38:17 8:31 12:21 15:27 18:12 19:22 24:34 26:28 31:02 32:37 37:49 38:17
OLG Bern 8:31 3:50 3:06 2:45 1:10 5:12 1:54 4:34 1:35 5:12 0:28

6 Simon Hodel 39:52 7:00 13:11 15:40 18:36 19:53 24:38 26:16 31:06 33:07 39:24 39:52
ol norska 7:00 6:11 2:29 2:56 1:17 4:45 1:38 4:50 2:01 6:17 0:28

7 Thomas Egger 40:05 8:49 12:47 15:47 18:42 19:56 25:26 27:26 32:25 34:08 39:37 40:05
ol norska 8:49 3:58 3:00 2:55 1:14 5:30 2:00 4:59 1:43 5:29 0:28

8 Robert Hegi 40:12 9:22 13:36 16:46 19:24 20:42 26:35 28:06 32:58 34:37 39:41 40:12
ol.biel.seeland 9:22 4:14 3:10 2:38 1:18 5:53 1:31 4:52 1:39 5:04 0:31

9 Franziska Wolleb 40:18 8:46 13:19 16:22 19:22 20:38 26:08 27:49 32:39 34:19 39:43 40:18
OLV Hindelbank 8:46 4:33 3:03 3:00 1:16 5:30 1:41 4:50 1:40 5:24 0:35

10 Markus Eggimann 40:56 8:44 12:29 15:36 18:10 19:24 26:48 29:13 34:01 35:28 40:29 40:56
ol norska 8:44 3:45 3:07 2:34 1:14 7:24 2:25 4:48 1:27 5:01 0:27

11 Peter Gehriger 41:03 8:50 13:54 16:41 19:53 21:11 25:56 28:09 33:39 35:12 40:33 41:03
ol.biel.seeland 8:50 5:04 2:47 3:12 1:18 4:45 2:13 5:30 1:33 5:21 0:30

12 Brigitta Mathys 43:50 9:28 13:48 16:42 19:41 20:57 27:00 28:50 34:27 36:57 43:17 43:50
ol.biel.seeland 9:28 4:20 2:54 2:59 1:16 6:03 1:50 5:37 2:30 6:20 0:33

13 Anina Hirzel 46:48 9:03 13:55 20:19 23:41 25:02 31:28 33:23 38:36 40:28 46:13 46:48
OLV Baselland 9:03 4:52 6:24 3:22 1:21 6:26 1:55 5:13 1:52 5:45 0:35

14 Patrick Krähenbühl 46:49 9:19 14:00 17:16 20:03 21:14 30:47 33:09 37:53 39:59 46:18 46:49
OLV Langenthal 9:19 4:41 3:16 2:47 1:11 9:33 2:22 4:44 2:06 6:19 0:31

15 Christoph Furrer 47:03 7:39 12:34 15:50 21:25 22:55 31:20 33:00 38:50 40:29 46:33 47:03 29:37
OLG Bern 7:39 4:55 3:16 5:35 1:30 8:25 1:40 5:50 1:39 6:04 0:30 *43

16 Renato Scala 47:51 10:33 16:09 19:30 23:18 24:57 30:45 32:59 39:12 40:57 47:14 47:51
OLG Bern 10:33 5:36 3:21 3:48 1:39 5:48 2:14 6:13 1:45 6:17 0:37

17 Martina Ruch 48:06 9:40 14:34 18:26 21:46 23:15 29:28 34:16 39:47 41:41 47:30 48:06
OLG Skandia 9:40 4:54 3:52 3:20 1:29 6:13 4:48 5:31 1:54 5:49 0:36

18 Liliane Hauswirth 48:07 9:05 14:02 18:27 21:48 23:17 29:29 34:18 39:48 41:43 47:31 48:07
ol norska 9:05 4:57 4:25 3:21 1:29 6:12 4:49 5:30 1:55 5:48 0:36

19 Urs Dätwyler 48:27 9:18 14:35 17:51 21:27 23:08 30:11 34:22 40:04 41:59 47:52 48:27
OLG Hondrich 9:18 5:17 3:16 3:36 1:41 7:03 4:11 5:42 1:55 5:53 0:35

20 Fabienne Wenger 50:38 9:57 14:41 18:49 22:33 24:21 33:02 35:04 41:28 43:33 50:02 50:38
OLG Bern 9:57 4:44 4:08 3:44 1:48 8:41 2:02 6:24 2:05 6:29 0:36

21 Ellen Reinhard 52:36 8:45 13:40 16:50 20:17 21:44 32:52 37:06 43:29 45:29 52:03 52:36
OLV Langenthal 8:45 4:55 3:10 3:27 1:27 11:08 4:14 6:23 2:00 6:34 0:33

22 Susanne Baumgartner 52:43 11:58 17:58 22:01 25:52 27:48 35:47 38:31 43:47 45:51 52:09 52:43
OLV Hindelbank 11:58 6:00 4:03 3:51 1:56 7:59 2:44 5:16 2:04 6:18 0:34

23 Laura Diener 52:50 12:08 17:55 22:18 25:47 27:24 35:50 38:37 43:59 45:44 52:12 52:50
OLG Bern 12:08 5:47 4:23 3:29 1:37 8:26 2:47 5:22 1:45 6:28 0:38

24 Ruth Ruch 57:46 9:37 15:45 20:04 23:53 25:45 35:36 40:37 46:40 49:26 56:57 57:46
OLG Skandia 9:37 6:08 4:19 3:49 1:52 9:51 5:01 6:03 2:46 7:31 0:49

25 Stefan Ruch 57:47 9:39 15:44 20:11 23:51 25:41 35:44 40:36 46:37 49:28 56:54 57:47
OLG Skandia 9:39 6:05 4:27 3:40 1:50 10:03 4:52 6:01 2:51 7:26 0:53

26 Adrian Bitterli 1:08:36 16:43 23:21 29:20 34:05 36:22 46:23 52:00 58:14 1:00:54 1:08:03 1:08:36
OLG Thun 16:43 6:38 5:59 4:45 2:17 10:01 5:37 6:14 2:40 7:09 0:33

27 Jennifer Berger 1:09:23 9:45 15:39 20:17 25:22 27:20 39:58 51:52 58:53 1:01:04 1:08:46 1:09:23
OLV Langenthal 9:45 5:54 4:38 5:05 1:58 12:38 11:54 7:01 2:11 7:42 0:37

28 Claudine Weber 1:09:31 9:50 15:37 20:22 25:18 27:18 39:56 51:50 58:55 1:01:06 1:08:53 1:09:31
OLV Langenthal 9:50 5:47 4:45 4:56 2:00 12:38 11:54 7:05 2:11 7:47 0:38

29 Markus Weber 1:15:16 15:24 23:24 31:23 36:16 39:18 48:59 53:38 1:01:19 1:04:30 1:14:44 1:15:16
OLG Hondrich 15:24 8:00 7:59 4:53 3:02 9:41 4:39 7:41 3:11 10:14 0:32



Bern by Night 2009/10   4. Contest   Dentenberg Fr 19.02.2010 22:36
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Name Zeit

lang  (15) 6.6 km  260 Hm   18 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) Z

1 Anders Holmberg 47:35 5:43 7:23 11:28 15:01 18:19 20:16 23:17 25:33 26:25 29:46 30:41 34:15 35:48 39:04
OLV Baselland / Järla IF OK 5:43 1:40 4:05 3:33 3:18 1:57 3:01 2:16 0:52 3:21 0:55 3:34 1:33 3:16

40:15 44:01 46:36 47:17 47:35
1:11 3:46 2:35 0:41 0:18

1 Beat Zimmermann 47:35 5:45 7:31 11:40 15:14 18:32 20:28 23:52 25:58 27:06 29:39 30:32 34:09 35:54 39:07
bucheggberger OL 5:45 1:46 4:09 3:34 3:18 1:56 3:24 2:06 1:08 2:33 0:53 3:37 1:45 3:13

40:16 44:08 46:33 47:15 47:35
1:09 3:52 2:25 0:42 0:20

3 Matthias Niggli 48:10 5:40 7:43 11:36 15:24 19:03 21:42 25:11 27:25 28:30 29:35 30:31 34:21 36:05 39:49
ol norska 5:40 2:03 3:53 3:48 3:39 2:39 3:29 2:14 1:05 1:05 0:56 3:50 1:44 3:44

40:54 44:23 46:56 47:42 48:10
1:05 3:29 2:33 0:46 0:28

4 Gabriel Lombriser 48:22 5:41 7:33 11:47 15:17 18:40 20:42 23:51 26:03 27:11 29:43 30:36 34:05 36:10 39:58
OLG Basel 5:41 1:52 4:14 3:30 3:23 2:02 3:09 2:12 1:08 2:32 0:53 3:29 2:05 3:48

41:03 44:35 47:15 47:56 48:22
1:05 3:32 2:40 0:41 0:26

5 Lukas Diener 48:36 6:04 7:47 12:06 15:55 19:24 21:36 25:17 27:51 28:46 29:45 30:37 34:29 36:01 40:07
OLG Bern 6:04 1:43 4:19 3:49 3:29 2:12 3:41 2:34 0:55 0:59 0:52 3:52 1:32 4:06

41:12 44:34 47:35 48:14 48:36
1:05 3:22 3:01 0:39 0:22

6 Térence Risse 48:48 5:47 7:45 11:58 15:51 19:28 21:40 25:15 27:22 28:28 29:40 30:34 34:39 36:14 40:03
CA Rosé 5:47 1:58 4:13 3:53 3:37 2:12 3:35 2:07 1:06 1:12 0:54 4:05 1:35 3:49

41:10 44:39 47:42 48:22 48:48
1:07 3:29 3:03 0:40 0:26

7 Simone Niggli 48:53 5:44 7:37 11:52 15:32 19:18 21:33 25:13 27:43 28:40 29:41 30:35 34:35 36:13 40:01
OLV Hindelbank 5:44 1:53 4:15 3:40 3:46 2:15 3:40 2:30 0:57 1:01 0:54 4:00 1:38 3:48

41:07 44:32 47:39 48:25 48:53
1:06 3:25 3:07 0:46 0:28

8 Hans Welti 53:48 5:49 7:37 11:54 15:43 19:33 21:47 26:21 28:30 29:35 31:00 31:55 35:57 38:13 42:39
OLG Chur/Pfäffikon 5:49 1:48 4:17 3:49 3:50 2:14 4:34 2:09 1:05 1:25 0:55 4:02 2:16 4:26

43:49 49:27 52:24 53:21 53:48
1:10 5:38 2:57 0:57 0:27

9 Sabine Hauswirth 54:43 5:55 7:55 12:03 16:03 20:20 23:17 27:44 30:08 31:34 34:20 35:25 39:48 41:24 45:40
ol norska 5:55 2:00 4:08 4:00 4:17 2:57 4:27 2:24 1:26 2:46 1:05 4:23 1:36 4:16

47:07 50:51 53:31 54:20 54:43
1:27 3:44 2:40 0:49 0:23

10 Michael Eglin 54:51 5:54 7:50 11:48 15:50 19:43 23:46 28:11 30:25 31:33 34:13 35:18 39:53 41:28 45:34
bussola ok 5:54 1:56 3:58 4:02 3:53 4:03 4:25 2:14 1:08 2:40 1:05 4:35 1:35 4:06

47:00 50:39 53:33 54:25 54:51
1:26 3:39 2:54 0:52 0:26

11 Roger Vogel 56:30 6:51 8:56 13:07 17:10 21:21 24:00 28:06 30:04 31:27 34:15 35:20 40:00 41:22 46:05
OLC Omström/Bern/UBOL 6:51 2:05 4:11 4:03 4:11 2:39 4:06 1:58 1:23 2:48 1:05 4:40 1:22 4:43

47:25 51:05 54:19 55:47 56:30
1:20 3:40 3:14 1:28 0:43

12 Thomas König 58:54 5:58 8:01 14:04 18:17 22:52 25:21 29:38 32:10 33:49 35:05 36:12 41:39 43:52 48:50
OLG Bern 5:58 2:03 6:03 4:13 4:35 2:29 4:17 2:32 1:39 1:16 1:07 5:27 2:13 4:58

50:17 54:32 57:26 58:24 58:54
1:27 4:15 2:54 0:58 0:30

13 Rafael Huber 59:49 10:29 12:36 18:15 22:00 25:41 27:54 31:33 33:53 36:34 38:04 39:05 43:56 45:21 49:09
OLG Säuliamt 10:29 2:07 5:39 3:45 3:41 2:13 3:39 2:20 2:41 1:30 1:01 4:51 1:25 3:48

50:24 56:02 58:29 59:21 59:49
1:15 5:38 2:27 0:52 0:28

14 Thomas Eyer 1:00:41 5:46 7:44 13:46 18:02 22:29 25:23 29:40 32:12 33:40 34:59 35:59 41:26 43:39 48:02
ol.biel.seeland 5:46 1:58 6:02 4:16 4:27 2:54 4:17 2:32 1:28 1:19 1:00 5:27 2:13 4:23

49:41 54:34 57:29 1:00:07 1:00:41
1:39 4:53 2:55 2:38 0:34

Michael Dubach Fehlst 6:31 8:38 14:19 18:56 24:26 27:32 32:35 36:01 39:06 44:37 ----- ----- ----- -----
ol norska 6:31 2:07 5:41 4:37 5:30 3:06 5:03 3:26 3:05 5:31

----- 57:17 ----- ----- 1:01:27
12:40 4:10
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